THE DATASHEET OF
LP3990MF-1.5/NOPB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
October 16, 2006
LP3990
150mA Linear Voltage Regulator for Digital Applications
General Description
The LP3990 regulator is designed to meet the requirements

P
3
9
9
0
Ordering Information
For micro SMD Package
Output Voltage
(V)
Grade
LP3990 Supplied as 250 Units,
Tape and Reel
LP3990 Supplied as 3000 Units,
Tape and Reel
Package Marking
0.8 STD LP3990TL-0.8 LP3990TLX-0.8
1.2 STD LP3990TL-1.2 LP3990TLX-1.2
1.35 STD LP3990TL-1.35 LP3990TLX-1.35
1.5 STD LP3990TL-1.5 LP3990TLX-1.5
1.8 STD LP3990TL-1.8 LP3990TLX-1.8
2.5 STD LP3990TL-2.5 LP3990TLX-2.5
2.8 STD LP3990TL-2.8 LP3990TLX-2.8
For LLP-6 Package
Output Voltage
(V)
Grade
LP3990 Supplied as 1000 Units,
Tape and Reel
LP3990 Supplied as 3000 Units,
Tape and Reel
Package Marking
0.8 STD LP3990SD-0.8 LP3990SDX-0.8 L085B
1.2 STD LP3990SD-1.2 LP3990SDX-1.2 L086B
1.35 STD LP3990SD-1.35 LP3990SDX-1.35 L150B
1.5 STD LP3990SD-1.5 LP3990SDX-1.5 L087B
1.8 STD LP3990SD-1.8 LP3990SDX-1.8 L088B
2.5 STD LP3990SD-2.5 LP3990SDX-2.5 L090B
2.8 STD LP3990SD-2.8 LP3990SDX-2.8 L091B
For SOT23 - 5 Package
Output Voltage
(V)
Grade
LP3990 Supplied as 1000 Units,
Tape and Reel
LP3990 Supplied as 3000 Units,
Tape and Reel
Package Marking
1.2 STD LP3990MF-1.2 LP3990MFX-1.2 SCDB
1.5 STD LP3990MF-1.5 LP3990MFX-1.5 SCEB
1.8 STD LP3990MF-1.8 LP3990MFX-1.8 SCFB
2.5 STD LP3990MF-2.5 LP3990MFX-2.5 SCJB
2.8 STD LP3990MF-2.8 LP3990MFX-2.8 SCKB
3.3 STD LP3990MF-3.3 LP3990MFX-3.3 SCLB
www.national.com 4
L
P
3